We believe that business
is the sustainable approach
to help people, communities,
and nations make smarter
decisions for themselves and
build better lives.
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Warranty: 2 years

Lifespan: 5-7 years*

Product Highlights - ARJUN



Technical Specifications ARJUN

Thermal Efficiency
Efficiency Improvement
High Power Output

Time to Boil 5L of Water
Fuel Use Reduction

C02 Reduction

CO Reduction

Particulate Matter Reduction (Wood only)
Unit Size (cm) | Unit Weight
Capacity (# of ppl)

Pot Diameter Capacity

Fuel Type

Pot Type Support

Assembly Type

Shipping Size (cm) (LxWxH)
Unit Shipping Weight

Units / 20' Container | 40’ Container | 40' HC Container
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info@earthfit.in

35.3%

3x

1.5kW

32 min

60%

60%

65%

80%

26 x 31x 27 | 51 KG
Upto8

Up to 30 cm
Wood

Flat or Round
Fully Assembled
30x29 x 29

5915 KG
1275|2685 | 3000

¢

FIT

securing next-gen



