www.earthfit.in

We believe that business is the sustainable approach

to help people, communities, and nations make smarter decisions for themselves and

build better lives.

EARTHFIT

EARTHFIT SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.

info@earthfit.in

Earthfit's bestselling clean cookstove in India is the **ARJUN**, designed for, and built to, Indian conditions and specifications.

This stove reduces fuel costs and toxic emissions while cooking food more quickly without the use of a blow-pipe.



Product Highlights - ARJUN

- Durable and easy operation and is virtually maintenance free
- Portable and stable
- No blow-pipe required
- Insulated inner chamber helps flame burn more efficiently
- Works on any biomass fuel, including firewood
- Up to 80% reduction in smoke and toxic emissions
- Up to 50% reduced cooking time
- Up to 60% reduced fuel requirement
- Improves cooking efficiency
- Food retains the same flavor as traditional chulhas

* if used correctly

Technical Specifications ARJUN	
Thermal Efficiency	35.3%
Efficiency Improvement	3x
High Power Output	1.5kW
Time to Boil 5L of Water	32 min
Fuel Use Reduction	60%
CO2 Reduction	60%
CO Reduction	65%
Particulate Matter Reduction (Wood only)	80%
Unit Size (cm) Unit Weight	26 × 31 x 27 5.1 KG
Capacity (# of ppl)	Up to 8
Pot Diameter Capacity	Up to 30 cm
Fuel Type	Wood
Pot Type Support	Flat or Round
Assembly Type	Fully Assembled
Shipping Size (cm) (LxWxH)	$30 \times 29 \times 29$
Unit Shipping Weight	5.915 KG
Units / 20' Container 40' Container 40' HC Container	1275 2685 3000

